WORKING PROGRAM

TUESDAY, APRIL 29

12:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 30

9:00 AM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

THURSDAY, MAY 1

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Registration

Doors Open — Tennessee Ballroom
Crystal Russell (Claudine)

Red Back Hymnal Service — Tennessee Ballroom
Danny Murray & Guests

Talent Showcase Begins
LOCATIONS: TBA
Spirit Care Banquet — Mills Room

Doors Open — Tennessee Ballroom
Crystal Russell (Claudine)

Evening Service — Tennessee Ballroom
General Overseer, Gary Lewis
Mark Lowry & Friends

Ministry to the Military Breakfast — Mills Room

Doors Open — Tennessee Ballroom
Crystal Russell (Claudine)

Closing Service — Tennessee Ballroom
Special Recognition of colors and honor to our veterans

Awards Ceremony — Tennessee Ballroom

Dismiss

2/27/25



