

WORKING PROGRAM

TUESDAY, APRIL 29

12:00 PM	Registration
6:00 PM	Doors Open – Tennessee Ballroom Crystal Russell (Claudine)
7:00 PM – 9:00 PM	Red Back Hymnal Service – Tennessee Ballroom Danny Murray & Guests
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 30	
9:00 AM	Talent Showcase Begins
	LOCATIONS: TBA
4:30 PM	Spirit Care Banquet – Mills Room
6:00 PM	Doors Open – Tennessee Ballroom Crystal Russell (Claudine)
7:00 PM – 9:00 PM	Evening Service – Tennessee Ballroom General Overseer, Gary Lewis Mark Lowry & Friends
THURSDAY, MAY 1	
7:00 AM	Ministry to the Military Breakfast – Mills Room
8:00 AM	Doors Open – Tennessee Ballroom Crystal Russell (Claudine)
9:00 AM	Closing Service – Tennessee Ballroom Special Recognition of colors and honor to our veterans
11:00 AM	Awards Ceremony – Tennessee Ballroom
12:00 PM	Dismiss